
KEMBA Financial Credit Union - Don Guilbert
dguilbert@kemba.org - (614) 729-1310

KEMBA Financial Credit Union - John Mavrouleas
jmavroul@kemba.org - (614) 729-1351

KEMBA Financial Credit Union - Cindy Donaldson
cdonaldson@kemba.org - (614) 729-1457

Park National Bank, Fairfield National Division - Jason Saul
jsaul@fairfieldnationalbank.com - (614) 868-1988

Huntington Bank - Paul Collinsworth
paul.collinsworth@huntington.com - (614) 899-8249

Huntington Bank - Foster Nye
foster.nye@huntington.com - (614) 899-8205

Standing Stone Bank- (740) 653-5115
Heartland Bank -Heather Landon

heather.landon@heartland.bank -(614) 321-4919
KeyBank -Nicole Adkins

nicole_l_adkins@keybank.com - (614) 755-5430
KeyBank - Kirsten Moore

kirsten_p_moore@keybank.com - (614) 755-5430
KeyBank -Chris Dunkel

chris_dunkel@keybank.com - (614) 755-5430
KeyBank - Carrie Haley

carrie_e_haley@keybank.com - (614) 755-5430
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Siebert & Reynolds CPA's - John Siebert

(614) 864-1040
ABS - Analytical Business Solutions - Gary Smelser

(614) 861-8128
Snyder & Company - Linda Sheridan

(740) 654-9989
Winfree & Associates - Rebekah Winfree

(614) 837-8291
Marcoin Services - Jerry Shriner

(614) 837-7928
HBK CPAs & Consultants - Michelle Roseberry

(614) 228-4000
Christine Swindells CPA - Christine Swindells

(740) 277-7293
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